
Parents: Questions about clubs and afterschool activities can be directed to the advisor using their email
address located below in the chart. Staff member contact information is also available on the district website in
the Staff Directory on the top of the homepage.

ACTIVITY ADVISOR BUILDING E-MAIL ADDRESS

Art Club Jessica Tabone HS jtabone@newfanecentralschools.org

Biliteracy Club Jessica Najuch HS jnajuch1@newfanecentralschools.org

Freshman Class Tyler Gugliuzza HS tgugliuzza@newfanecentralschools.org

GSA Jillian Long HS jlong@newfanecentralschools.org

Junior Class Sean McDonnell HS smcdonnell@newfanecentralschools.org

Model U.N. Spring
Conference

Jill Keys HS jkeys@newfanecentralschools.org

National Honor Society Brenda Siegmann HS bsiegmann@newfanecentralschools.org

Robotics I Dan Sherwood
Lisa Sherwood

HS dsherw00d@yahoo.com

lsbd4@yahoo.com

Robotics 2 Bernadette Seymour HS bseymour@newfanecentralschools.org

Senior Class Joe Najuch
Jessica Najuch

HS jnajuch@newfanecentralschools.org
jnajuch1@newfanecentralschools.org

Sophomore Class Jessica Tabone
Andrea Merchant

HS jtabone@newfanecentralschools.org
amerchant@newfanecentralschools.org

Student Senate Jessica Tabone
Sean McDonnell

HS jtabone@newfanecentralschools.org
smcdonnell@newfanecentralschools.org

Tech and Motor Sports Henri Kursten HS hkursten@newfanecentralschools.org

Varsity Club Eric Klumpp HS eklumpp@newfanecentralschools.org

Youth Activation
Committee

Renee Luck HS rluck@newfanecentralschools.org

Yearbook Angela Silvestrini HS asilvestrini@newfanecentralschools.org
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Yearbook Alexandria
Jaruszawicus

HS ajaruszawicus@newfanecentralschools.org

Student Senate Virginia Bower ELEM vbower@newfanecentralschools.org

Chorus Club Melissa Pestinger ELEM mpestinger@newfanecentralschools.org

FAITH Brenda Lekanka
Tammy Rowan

ELEM blekanka@newfanecentralschools.org

trowan@newfanecentralschools.org

Yearbook Beth Gaskill ELEM egaskill@newfanecentralschools.org

7th & 8th Grade Class Molly Sheldon MS msheldon@newfanecentralschools.org

Agriculture Education
Club

Alexis Damon MS adamon@newfanecentralschools.org

Art Club Vic Thibault MS vthibault@newfanecentralschools.org

Band Club (Pep Band) Megan Keppler MS mkeppler@newfanecentralschools.org

Chess Club Jillian Long MS jlong@newfanecentralschools.org

Glee Club Nicole Kelly MS nkelly@newfanecentralschools.org

Conservation Club Vic Thibault MS vthibault@newfanecentralschools.org

Drama Club Marcy Ferington MS mferington@newfanecentralschools.org

Junior Honor Society Amanda Riggs MS ariggs@newfanecentralschools.org

Library Club Cassandra Clarcq MS cclarcq@newfanecentralschools.org

Math Club Abigail Cimato
Jessica Mullane

MS acimato@newfanecentralschools.org
jmullane@newfanecentralschools.org

Middle School Month Mike Heitzenrater
Jillian Long

MS mheitzenrater@newfanecentralschools.org
jlong@newfanecentralschools.org

Panther Press Jillian Long MS jlong@newfanecentralschools.org
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Peer Mediation1 Heather Miller MS hmiller@newfanecentralschools.org

Peer Mediation Alana DePoint MS adepoint@newfanecentralschools.org

Science Club Marcy Ferington MS mferington@newfanecentralschools.org

Service Club Cassandra Hurtgam MS churtgam@newfanecentralschools.org

Stage Band Megan Keppler MS mkeppler@newfanecentralschools.org

Student Senate Carla Palazzo MS cpalazzo@newfanecentralschools.org

Technology Club Nick Kiser MS nkiser@newfanecentralschools.org

Yearbook Michael Heitzenrater MS mheitzenrater@newfanecentralschools.org

District Musical Director Claudia Hovey HS chovey@newfanecentralschools.org

Musical 1st Asst. Chris Hart HS chart@newfanecentralschools.org

Musical 2nd Asst. Karen Dunn HS kdunn@newfanecentralschools.org

Musical 3rd Asst. Michelle Hart MS mhart@newfanecentralschools.org
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